Finance and Administration Cabinet
Office of EEO and Contract Compliance

EEO Counselors Directory
Revised: January 21, 2010
Finance.ContractCompliance@ky.gov
Cabinet EEO Coordinator

Yvette M. Smith, Executive Director, Capitol Annex, Room 395, Work (502) 564-2874, Wireless (502) 352-0636, yvette.smith@ky.gov
Office of the Secretary

Yvette M. Smith, Executive Director, Capitol Annex, Room 397, Work (502) 564-2874, yvette.smith@ky.gov
Office of EEO/Contract Compliance

Bobby Bowe, Staff Assistant, Capitol Annex, Room 397, (502) 564-2874, bobby.bowe@ky.gov
Office of General Counsel
Travis Powell, Attorney, Capitol Annex, Room 392, (502) 564-6660, travis.powell@ky.gov
Office of Public Information
Sarah Gilkison, Executive’s Staff Advisor, State Office Building, 5th Floor, Station 19, (502) 564-9165, sarah.gilkison@ky.gov
Office of Administrative Services

Mary Martin, Human Resource Administrator, Capitol Annex, Room 188, (502) 564-4521, marys.martin@ky.gov
Commonwealth Office of Technology

Maribeth Smith, Administrative Specialist III, 120 Glenn Creek Road, (502) 564-1960, maribeth.smith@ky.gov
Office of the Controller

Patricia Boler, Capitol Annex, Room 484, (502) 564-1449, patricia.boler@ky.gov
Department for Facilities and Support Services

Karen Smither, Internal Policy Analyst II, Bush Building, 403 Wapping Street, Room 340, (502) 564-5850, karen.smither@ky.gov
Department of Revenue, Office of the Commissioner

Maurette Harris, Administrative Specialist III, State Office Building, Station 18, (502) 564-4470, maurette.harris@ky.gov 
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Office of Processing and Enforcement

Darla McGowan, Taxpayer Services Specialist II, State Office Building, 9th Floor, (502) 564-4921, darla.mcgowan@ky.gov
Division of Operations

Bonnie Witt, Revenue Program Officer, State Office Building, 5th Floor (502) 564-8774, bonnie.witt@ky.gov
Division of Collections

Darla McGowan, Taxpayer Services Specialist II, State Office Building, 9th Floor, (502) 564-4921, darla.mcgowan@ky.gov
Division of Registration and Data Integrity

Elizabeth Hertweck, Revenue Program Officer,  State Office Building, Station 65,  (502) 564-7425, elizabeth.hertweck@ky.gov
Office of Property Valuation
Laura Steele, Administrative Specialist III, State Valuation Branch, State Office Building, 4th Floor, Station 33, (502) 564-7113, laura.steele@ky.gov 
Office of Sales and Excise Taxes

Sabrena Kelly-Lewis, Supervisor, Miscellaneous Tax Branch, State Office Building, Station 61, (502) 564-4810, Extension 49306 sabrena.kelly-lewis@ky.gov
Office of Income Taxation

Kim Lyons, Administrative Specialist III, State Office Building, 11th Floor, Station 51, (502) 564-4853, kim.lyons@ky.gov
Office of Field Operations

Central Office
Angelo Williams, Revenue Field Auditor II, State Office Building, Station 38, (502) 564-9463, angelo.williams@ky.gov
Region 1

Tarmayne Baker, Field Auditor III, 7310 Turfway Road, Florence, KY; (859) 371-9049, tarmayne.baker@ky.gov
Ashland Taxpayer Service Center

Pikeville Taxpayer Service Center 

Northern KY Taxpayer Service Center
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Region 2

Melody Gravil, Audit Supervisor, 201 W. Professional Park Ct., Bowling Green, KY; (270) 746-7470, melody.gravil@ky.gov
Louisville Taxpayer Service Center

Corbin Taxpayer Service Center

Bowling Green Taxpayer Service Center

Region 3

Angelo Williams, Revenue Field Auditor II, State Office Building, Station 38, (502) 564-9463, angelo.williams@ky.gov
Hopkinsville Taxpayer Service Center

Paducah Taxpayer Service Center

Owensboro Taxpayer Service Center

Central Taxpayer Service Center

Note1: Unless otherwise indicated all telephone numbers are business numbers.
Note2: Unless otherwise indicated all addresses are in Frankfort, Kentucky.

